
Day Date Opponents Time Venue Format

Thurs. 11/05/2017 Pangbourne LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 18/05/2017 Burghfield LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Wed, 24/05/2017 Island Bohemian `B` LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Fri 02/06/2017 Caversham `C` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 08/06/2017 Prospect Park `B` LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 15/06/2017 Trentham `B` LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 22/06/2017 Tilehurst `C` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 29/06/2017 Pangbourne LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Fri. 07/07/2017 Burghfield LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 13/07/2017 Island Bohemian `B` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Fri. 21/07/2017 Caversham `C` LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 27/07/2017 Prospect Park `B` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Fri. 04/08/2017 Trentham `B` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Fri. 11/08/2017 Tilehurst `C` LV-B 2.00 A 3T


